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One of the world's most beautiful coral reefs is located in Belize. Filled with life in different colors and shapes, it 
rejoices in harmony with the surrounding  ambience. It's in this harmony and in the different forms of life that 
BELIZE Round Mirror was inspired. In a contemporary or modern home decor, the exposed small brass details on 
the burgundy round mirror stand not just as a symbol of the variety of life forms, but also as a symbol of elegance, 
as the texture and color blend perfectly to give a natural finishing touch. BELIZE is the round mirror for a contem-
porary or modern home decor that attends to reflect nature in one of its most elegant ways.

BELIZE | MIRROR

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

MATERIALS
Silver leaf with shades of translucent red and black with gloss varnish. Polished 
brass details. Flat mirror.
 

PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS W 137 cm | 53,9” D 27 cm | 10,65” H 137 cm | 53,9”
VOLUME  0,50 m³ | 17,65 ft³
WEIGHT  73 kg | 160,95 lb

LEAD TIME

Production time is between 6 to 8 weeks for BRABBU collections.
Delivery time is not included.
All of our furniture can be made to measure and it is available in different finishes.
Please note that the colours and materials shown are for reference only and small variations 
may occur.

130 cm | 51,2"
20 cm | 7,9”
130 cm | 51,2”

130 cm
51,2”

20 cm
7,9”

13
0 

cm
51

,2
”

https://www.barcelonadesign.ru/

